Industrial Serial + Gateway
KGW3102A/3204A/3208A
Industrial intelligent Gateway
Overview
KGW-A series is a new generation of economical intelligent protocol gateway products. It can be deployed in
industrial networks as an intelligent communication node. into the ethernet network.
KGW-A supports TCP, UDP, HTTP, ARP, ICMP, LLDP, SNMP, FTP, TFTP，Syslog，SMTP，DNS, DHCP and several

KGW3208A
Ordering Information
Industrial Serial + Gateway
Product selection table
Models Ethernet Ports RS232 RS485 Power Dimension(mm)
KGW3102A-E-1T2D-232-L17 1 2 - 12-48VDC 123×90×30
KGW3102A-E-1T2D-485-L17 1 - 2 12-48VDC 123×90×30
KGW3204A-E-2T4D-232-L17 2 4 - 12-48VDC 150×92×30
KGW3204A-E-2T4D-485-L17 2 - 4 12-48VDC 150×92×30
KGW3208A-E-2T8D-232-L17 2 8 - 12-48VDC 177×100×44
KGW3208A-E-2T8D-485-L17 2 - 8 12-48VDC 177×100×44
Driver system
Model Driver package content
KGW-IE0(Default driver)
Modbus RTU, Modbus TCP, OPC UA server/ client, DNP 3.0, DLT_645